

NOTICE OF AWARD

July 12, 2022

Mr. RAYMOND H. CALOPE

Station Manager

D. Domingo Gasoline Station P-3 Mabini, Cabadbaran City

Dear Mr. Calope:

We are pleased to notify you that PhilRice Agusan Experiment Station awarded you the procurement of the following with reference to your quotation for PR No. RCEP22-06-199:

QTY / UNIT	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT	
Procureme related travel	nt of Fuel for the period of July-December 20 Is (Seed distributions, deliveries & inspection & MOET monitoring & training travels)	022 in all RCEF ns, Techno demo	
5,517 liter	Fuel (Diesel)	485,496.00	
	Estimated number of liters only ***Prices shall be subjected to the prevailing pump price per day***		
telf vikultus konnus vikultus ja kaltus ja kunnantiga finter välist ta valtata annata kan titat ett ta titat	TOTAL AMOUNT	PhP 485,496.00	

We shall send an approved Contract/Purchase Order (PO) for the said project at the soonest possible time.

Please acknowledged receipt of this Notice by signing the conforme portion in the space provided below and email back to us at mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph within two (2) days from receipt hereof.

For any inquiries, please coordinate with Procurement Unit at

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

CAESAR JOVENTINO M. TADO

Branch Director

Conforme Any Mark CALOPE

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME D. DOMINGO GASOLINE STATION

Date Receipt:





Done

No. 10 24 and 16 and 17 and 18 and			and a second	SAMPLE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART				
					PURCHASE	ORDER		
				ipi	ine Rice Research	Institute - Ag	usan	
					a, Remedios T. Romualo			
			10	leta	x (085) 343-0768, Direct	Line (003) 010-4	entroles en entre en En entre en en entre	
Supplier	D. DOMING	GO GASOLINE	STA	TIC	N	P.O. No. R	CEP22-07-121	July 13, 2022
A B	2 1 0 2	55 - Lini Only	- II		73.4.	Reference: P	R No.	RCEP22-06-199
Address Purok-3, Brgy. Mabini, Cab			adpar	488	NEY	Mode of Proc	curement:	NP-SVP
Gentlemen			and the second s	dignossos		 Big carcon-consciona premindo especial contrato en el contrato de la contrato del contrato de la contrato del contrato de la contrato del la contrato de la contrato del la contrato de la c		*
	Please furr	nish this office	the fo	Nov	ving articles/items subje	ct to the terms a	and conditions con	tained herein:
Place of De	elivery	FOB Shipping	Poi	ηt		Terms:		
Date of Del	livery	for the period	of J	uly.	December 2022	Payment Ter	m: Payable n/ 3	O CD
Qty	Unit				Description		Unit Cost	Amount
		Procure	men	t o	f Fuel for the period	d of July-		
	and the second	1	1 13	1	all RCEF related tr	1		
		}	5		liveries & inspectio			
		1			nonitoring & trainir		1	The state of the s
]				
5,517	liter	Fuel (Diese	Section .			and the same of th	P 88.00	P 485,496.0
and published		der der	Fetir	nat	ed number of liters onl	lv**		Control of the Contro
								au disconsistation
	Try specific and the state of t	**Prices sha	III be	SU	jected to the prevailin per day**	g pump price		
		04	X-X-X	(-X-)	nothing follows x-x-x-x-	X		
						areasonates		
						Approximation		allow we get the control of the cont
	-	-				Attendent		
						a continue de la cont		
		FOUR	11 13 17	200	D EIGHTY-FIVE THOU	ICAND FOLID H	INDPED	
(Total Amo	unt in Words)				SOS ONLY	ISAND FOUR H	UNDKED	P 485,496.
				sequents				
					I delivery within the time sp shall be imposed. In line wit			
	perc Manage	ent for every day	police	s of	laboratory chemicals and t	the like are enjoine	ed to collect empty co	ontainers from
	PhilRice	once the chemi	cals a	re a	Iready consumed. A submi	ssion of Material S	afety Data Sheet (MS	SDS) is also a
		must otherwise	the d	leliv	ery will not be accepted by	the end-user or the	e Supply & Property	Jnit.
SCHOOL TOWN	As sti				cutive Order 398 suppliers			ire to do so
		will entitle	e the g	OVE	rnment to suspend paymer	nt for any goods of	services delivered.	
Conforme:							Very truly yours,	-1-
Sales Control of the		The run	AR	i	cape		m	ny v
Substantial Company of the Company o	/	D. DOMINGO	GAS	OL	NE STATION		7	DVENTINO M. TADO
Nonestrative de la constant de la co		(Signature			ed name)		Bra	Inch Director
erokenska kanal			- 19	-	22		/ JUV	Date
D	ning Office (f	Dont:	200	TT	unds Available:		and a second	
requisitio	ning Office/[Jept.	-	Section of the sectio	UHUS AVAIIADIE.	1	BUR/ORS No.:	
JASMIN J. REYES Authorized Official				Appropriate services		1		
				Spiritery Strategy States Spiritery Strategy States	JOBELLE O.		BUR/ORS Date.	4 s episalous/prüssatifaniarier supure situe situeren informentation
December of the second	Authorize	3 2022		nacial department	Accountage	2022	Amount	P 485,496.0
***************************************	Da	ite		Distributed to	Date	The service of the service of the service		
Вить систем из денти сущем ворого	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	E STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	STEEDING COURSE	www.conference	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF T	The second secon	The second secon	707000000000000000000000000000000000000

NOTICE TO PROCEED

July 13, 2022

Mr. RAYMOND H. CALOPE

Station Manager

D. Domingo Gasoline Station

P-3 Mabini, Cabadbaran City

Dear Mr. Calope:

With the approval of the attached Purchase Order/Contract No. RCEP22-07-121, we are pleased to inform you that contract between **PhilRice-Agusan Experiment Station** and **D. Domingo Gasoline Station** may commence in accordance with the period stipulated in NOA & PO.

In relation thereto, you are hereby responsible for performing the services or delivering the goods under the terms and conditions of the Purchase Order/Contract.

Please acknowledge receipt of this Notice by signing the space provided below. Kindly return a signed copy thru email (mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph) or courier to the Philippine Rice Research Institute – Agusan Branch, Basilisa, Remedios T. Romualdez, Agusan del Norte.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

CAESAR JOVENTINO M. TADO

when

Branch Director

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on:

RAYMOND H. CALUPE

Name of the Representative of the Bidder:

Station Manager

Authorized Signature:

E. -

773

ONEDA



